

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-124	Version: 1		Name:	Federal Highway Administration relocating of the Cache River Bridge and the Bayou De View Bridge memorandum of agreement (Job No. 100412)
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed
File created:	5/19/2009			In control:	Public Services Council Committee
On agenda:				Final action:	5/26/2009
Title:	Federal Highway Administration relocating of the Cache River Bridge and the Bayou De View Bridge memorandum of agreement (Job No. 100412)				
Sponsors:	Parks & Recreation				
Indexes:	Contract				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES-09:073, 2. Memorandum of Agreement				
Date	Ver. Action B	у		Act	ion Result

Federal Highway Administration relocating of the Cache River Bridge and the Bayou De View Bridge memorandum of agreement (Job No. 100412)

Federal Highway Administration entered into a Memorandum of Agreement with the City concerning the relocation of the Cache River Bridge and the Bayou De View Bridge and was signed on May 26, 2009. The job number is 100412. The resolution number is RES-09:073 and was approved by the City Council on May 19, 2009.

Attachments included are:

RES-09:073 Resolution Memorandum of Agreement